
Norwin - Cross Country - Varsity  (as of 08-27-2019) 

Day  Date  Type Time  Versus  Location  Location Detail  Dismiss Leave Return Comments 

 

Sat   08/31/2019   Invitational  11:30am  TBA California 

University   

 
   7:30am      Marty Uher Invitational      

Sat   09/07/2019   Invitational  9:00am  TBA Schenley Park   
 

   6:15am      Red White & Blue Classic      

Tue   09/10/2019   Meet  4:00pm  Penn Trafford, Derry Area, Norwin Bushy Run 

Battlefield   

 
2:00pm   2:15pm      

 

    

Tue   09/17/2019   Meet  4:00pm  Greensburg Salem, Hempfield 

Area Senior 

Oak Hollow Park   
 

         
 

    

Sat   09/21/2019   Invitational  9:00am  TBA Buhl Park   
 

   6:00am      Blue Devil Invitational (Girls Only)      

Sat   09/21/2019   Invitational  12:45pm  TBA Hershey Park   
 

         PIAA Foundation XC Invitational 

(Boys Only)  
    

Tue   09/24/2019   Meet  4:00pm  Franklin Regional, Yough Oak Hollow Park   
 

         
 

    

Tue   10/01/2019   Meet  4:00pm  Greater Latrobe Senior Greater Latrobe High 

School   

 
1:45pm   2:00pm      

 

    

Wed   10/09/2019   Invitational  3:00pm  TBA WCCC   
 

12:45pm   1:00pm      WCCA Championships      

Thu   10/17/2019   Invitational  12:45pm  TBA California 

University   

 
10:30am   10:45am      TSTCA Championship      

Thu   10/24/2019   WPIAL 

Playoffs  

12:00pm  TBA California 

University   

 
9:45pm   10:00am      WPIAL Championships      
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